$3,436.50

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 3 $290,217 $3,436.50

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - FIT OUT PERMIT

114 STATE ROAD, BLDG B 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: POTTER RYAN M 774-992-4801

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $290,217

INSTALL ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR 

(194) SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF OF 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING (APP80911) 

(Z20161458)

$186,000

Permit #: A20161639 Date Issued: 11/17/2016

Contractor: GREEN SEAL ENVIRONMENTAL508-888-4868

130-2 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BALBONI JOSEPH A  JR